
U-18ウズベキスタン代表

メンバーリスト

【スタッフ】

IBARAKI Next Generation Cup 2023

HEAD COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

GK COACH

TEAM DOCTOR

MANAGER

NISHONOV FARKHOD

KURBAEV AYDER

ZAKHAROV PAVEL

KAKHAROV OLEG

SABITOV RUSLAN

ORIPOV ABROR
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MURKAEV MAKSIM

RIZAKULOV GIYOSJON

BEKMUROTOV ALIJON

KHAYRULLAEV RAVSHAN

TUKHSANOV DALER

USMONOV MURODALI

SAIDNURULLAEV SAIDUMARKHON 

URINBOEV MUKHAMMADALI

ABDURASHIDOV ABDUAZIZ

KHAYDAROV ABDUGAFUR

IBRAIMOV NURLAN

REJABALIEV MEYIRBEK

FAYZULLAEV RUZIBOY

JURAEV JURABEK

AKHMADJONOV NARIMON

FOMIN RUSTAMBEK

JUMAEV ASILBEK

MURATBAEV SAMANDAR

KHAMIDOV SAIDKHON

ABDULLAEV BEKHRUZ
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2005.01.25

2005.10.16

2005.05.03

2005.03.18
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2005.03.25
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2005.01.20

2005.07.31


